HIGH-TEMPERATURE
 3⁄4” INTEGRA® VALVE
For high-temperature, ultrapure
chemical applications
HIGH-TEMPERATURE 3⁄4” INTEGRA VALVE
Overview
The Entegris 3⁄4˝ Integra® valve is designed for
high-temperature, ultrapure chemical handling,

link from the footer found on the home page.
Performance Data
Ordering Information
High-temperature 3⁄4” Integra Valves, 2-way
Part Number
DH12 – _ _– _ _ _ _ _ _
High-temperature 3⁄4” Integra Valves, Sampling
Part Number
DH12 – _ _– _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Port Connection
	 12P	=	 ¾” PureBond
	 16P	=	 1” PureBond
	12PS3	=	 ¾” Pillar S300*
	16PS3	=	 1” Pillar S300*
	12F-TS	=	 ¾” Tube stub
	16F-TS	=	 1” Tube stub
Port Connection
12P12P-A	=	 ¾” PureBond all ports
16P16P-A	=	 1” PureBond all ports
1212-TSA	=	 ¾” Tube stub all ports
1616-TSA	=	 1” Tube stub all ports
Description
2C =	2-way, normally closed
2U =	2-way, normally open
Description
SC =	2-way, normally closed
SU =	2-way, normally open
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
552
485
414
345
276
207
138
69
0
70	 90	 110	 130	 150	 170	 190	 210	 230	 250	 270	 290	 310	 330	 356
21	 32	 43	 54	 65	 76	 87	 98	 109	 120	 132	 143	 154	 165	 180
M
ed